
DN

2879

2
3

2
3

3894

3176

2943

1895

3
3

3
4

4
9

7
9

7
3

3 2
8

8
5

1
7

6
3

920

1458 934 1503

2
5

3
9

2
3

7
0

652

2
6

5
6

15 m²
Bedroom 1

5 m²
Bedroom 3

5 m²
Bathroom

12 m²
Bedroom 2

2943

2059

             WWW.ORCA-LGS.COM

NORTH BALKWELL FARM IND. ESTATE
CUMBERLAND ROAD
NORTH SHIELDS
TYNE AND WEAR
NE29 8RD

TEL: 0191 257 8782

CLIENT

PROJECT

DRAWING TITLE

PROJECT NO. DRAWING NO.

DRAWN

DATE REVISION

SCALE

ISSUED FOR

DATE

ISSUED BY

SIGNED

©  ORCA DMCC LTD. 2014

NOTES

13/04/2015 12:39:14

 1 : 50@A2

Melanie Maughan

PROPOSED FF PLAN

York Avenue, Jarrow

179 008

DCL

CLIENT

04/01/15

/179

PLANNING


